NCHS Contact Information

Fname Lname Position/Dept Email Phone #
Pat Adamatis PE padamatis @naperville203.org 961-2963
Debbie Adams Athletics - Secretary dadams @naperville203.org 420-6644
Kyle Adams PE kadams @naperville203.org 961-2982
Mike Albiniak Social Studies malbiniak @naperville203.org 369-8411
Sarah Albiniak Communication Arts Teacher salbiniak @naperville203.org 369-4429
Paulette Allexan Secretary to Dean for Activities pallexan @naperville203.org 420-6649
David Alstadt Band Director dalstadt@naperville203.org 420-6462
Kristen Anderson PE kcanderson @naperville203.org 961-5005
Lisa Antonio Orchestra Director lantonio @naperville203.org 369-8405
Betty Argyilan Facilities - Secretary bargyilan @naperville203.org 420-6442
Linda Arneth Student PS - Secretary larneth@naperville203.org 420-2924
David Ashton Social Studies dashton @naperville203.org 369-8414
Barry Baldwin Communication Arts Teacher bbaldwin@naperville203.org 369-5934
Todd Ballard Technology Education tballard @naperville203.org 369-2720
Eleanor Barbino Social Studies ebarbino @naperville203.org 369-8416
Kathleen Barry Business Tech Teacher kbarry @naperville203.org 369-2710
Amy Barth Social Worker abarth@naperville203.org 369-8290
Margaret Barz World and Classical Languages mbarz @naperville203.org 369-8240
Deepika Barua Writing Center Assistant dbarua@naperville203.org 420-6594
Marty Bee Athletics Director mbee @naperville203.org 420-6539
Taryen Belasich Communication Arts Teacher tbelasich@naperville203.org 369-5965
Christine Bell Business Tech - Coordinator clbell@naperville203.org 420-6591
Karie Bell PE - Secretary kabell @naperville203.org 420-6560
Kevin Bell Math kbell @naperville203.org 420-2316
Kristina Bell PE kjbell @naperville203.org 961-5014
Linda Bennett Science Ibennett@naperville203.org 369-5190
Jeromy Bentley Science jbentley @naperville203.org 961-5076
Kathleen Betterman World and Classical Languages kbetterman @naperville203.org 369-8243
Jennifer Blaskovitz Communication Arts Teacher jblaskovitz@naperville203.org 369-8217
Michael Bochenski Humanities - Coordinator mbochenski @naperville203.org 369-8221
Thomas Bohdan LRC Director tbohdan @naperville203.org 420-6549
Don Bonet Social Studies dbonet@naperville203.org 369-8418
Brynn Bostrom Special Ed. - Secretary bebostrom@naperville203.org 420-6610
Charles Bradley PE chbradley @naperville203.org 420-6555
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Seth Brady Social Studies sbrady @naperville203.org 369-8436
Jim Braun Math jbraun@naperville203.org 420-2325
Dan Brown Science dbrown @naperville203.org 961-5078
Tricia Brown PE - Assistant Trainer tbrown @naperville203.org 961-2932
Janet Budzynski Student PS - Secretary jbudzynski@naperville203.org 420-6437
Jane Callahan Business Tech - Intern. Coordinator  |jcallahan @naperville203.org 420-6463
April Carlson Social Worker acarlson@naperville203.org 369-2695
Keith Carlson Comm Arts, Central Times Advisor  kcarlson@naperville203.org 420-6894
Peter Catalano Business Tech Teacher pcatalano @naperville203.org 848-5349
Joe Cesena Special Ed. - Resource jcesena@naperville203.org 369-5109
Jean Childers College & Career Center Clerk jchilders @naperville203.org 420-2924
Piling Chiu World and Classical Languages pchiu@naperville203.org 420-2314
Samantha Christoff Special Ed. - Resource schristoff@naperville203.org 369-5142
Marissa Clancy Special Ed. - Inclusion mclancy @naperville203.org 420-4262
Flint Collier Science feollier@naperville203.org 961-6153
Patrick Comer Special Education pcomer @naperville203.org 961-8233
Amber Cotrano Math acotrano@naperville203.org 961-2737
Deborah Danbom Math ddanbom@naperville203.org 951-2740
Jeff Danbom Math jdanbom@naperville203.org 420-2343
David Davis World and Classical Languages ddavis @naperville203.org 369-8245
Linda DeMonte Humanities - Secretary ldemonte @naperville203.org 420-6456
Kim DesJardine Special Ed. - Multineeds kdesjardine @naperville203.org 420-6455
Dave Dickow Social Studies ddickow@naperville203.org 369-8437
Nick DiGiovanni Science ndigiovanni @naperville203.org 961-5092
Dave Dillon Campus Supervisor ddillon@naperville203.org

Tina Dohm Math tdohm@naperville203.org 420-2369
Gail Dolan Communication Arts Teacher gdolan@naperville203.org 369-5967
Pat Dolan Social Studies pdolan@naperville203.org 369-8451
Mike Doman Comm Arts - Coord mdoman @naperville203.org 369-5930
Brian Dunn Technology Education bdunn@naperville203.org 369-2736
Melissa Elliott-Lowell |Communication Arts Teacher melliottlowell @naperville203.org 305-8758
Nikole Epstein Business Tech Teacher nepstein@naperville203.org 369-2651
Kim Eriksen Communication Arts Teacher keriksen @naperville203.org 369-5971
Breanne Fahey Vocational Coord bfahey @naperville203.org 369-5252
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Jim Ferguson PE - Assistant Trainer jferguson@naperville203.org 961-2937
Traci Fertel Social Worker tfertel @naperville203.org 420-2660
Nicole Figi Communication Arts Teacher nfigi @naperville203.org 369-6108
Donna Finke LRC - Asst dfinke @naperville203.org 369-2667
Sharon Fischer Math sfischer@naperville203.org 420-8254
Nick France Auditorium Manager nfrance @naperville203.org 420-4267
Sarah Franczyk Communication Arts Teacher sfranczyk @naperville203.org 369-2180
Jenny Franta World and Classical Languages jfranta@naperville203.org 369-8275
Leslie Free Math Ifree@naperville203.org 420-8255
Adam Freed Communication Arts Teacher afreed @naperville203.org 369-4431
Rachel Fruin Academy - Math rfruin@naperville203.org 369-2646
Michelle Fuentes Science - Secretary mfuentes @naperville203.org 420-6417
Theresa Funke Art tfunke @naperville203.org 369-8289
Robert (Bob) Gabler Science rgabler @naperville203.org 961-5910
Fred Gafrick Special Ed. - Instr. Prog. fgafrick @naperville203.org 420-2301
James Galanis Social Studies jgalanis@naperville203.org 369-8461
Ignacio Gamboa World and Classical Languages - Coor¢igamboa@naperville203.org 420-6813
Cathy Garrity Family & Consumer - Secretary cgarrity @naperville203.org 420-6458
Ralph Garvey Facilities - Staff rgarvey @naperville203.org 369-2377
Kathleen Gasser World and Classical Languages kgasser @naperville203.org 369-8256
Gary Gebauer Facilities Manager ggebauer @naperville203.org 369-2655
Tom Gebbie Math tgebbie @naperville203.org 420-8238
Jaci Gentile Science jgentile@naperville203.org 961-5915
Meg Gluck Nurse mgluck @naperville203.org 369-2628
Dan Goldstein Counselor, SPS dgoldstein@naperville203.org 420-2954
Matt Gresk Science mgresk @naperville203.org 961-5925
Crystal Griffith Science cgriffith@naperville203.org 961-5927
Renae Groom Counselor, SPS rgroom@naperville203.org 420-2999
Linda Gross Counselor, SPS lgross@naperville203.org 420-2991
Jennifer Groves Student PS - Secretary jgroves@naperville203.org 420-6436
Lynne Hanley Social Studies lhanley @naperville203.org 420-8246
Kim Hansel Math khansel @naperville203.org 961-2636
Ravi Hansra Academy - Comm Arts rhansra@naperville203.org 369-2639
Laura Harrison Family and Consumer Sciences lharrison @naperville203.org 579-7651
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Amy Hastings Science ahastings @naperville203.org 961-5935
Kevin Hayes Business Tech Teacher khayes @naperville203.org 369-2770
Carol Heinz Special Ed. - Nurse cheinz@naperville203.org 420-6455
Sandy Henkelman Student PS - Secretary shenkelman @naperville203.org 420-6435
Colette Henley Science chenley @naperville203.org 961-5939
Patti Henneberry Counselor, SPS phenneberry @naperville203.org 420-2994
Tom Henneberry Social Studies thenneberry @naperville203.org 369-8462
Annette Hennessy Communication Arts Teacher ahennessy @naperville203.org 369-5987
Lisa Henning Math lhenning @naperville203.org 961-2670
Heidi Heslinga Math hheslinga@naperville203.org 961-2674
Aislinn Hicks Business Tech Teacher ahicks @naperville203.org 369-5108
Marie Higgins Family & Consumer Sciences mhiggins @naperville203.org 369-8222
Chris Hodge Art chodge @naperville203.org 369-8292
Todd Holmberg Social Studies tholmberg @naperville203.org 369-8466
Len Hopkins Social Studies lhopkins @naperville203.org 369-8467
Kathy Howat Student PS - Dean khowat@naperville203.org 369-2371
William (Bill) Hughes PE whughes @naperville203.org 961-2984
Kathy Hurd Science khurd @naperville203.org 961-5954
Bethany Hurst Family & Consumer Sciences bhurst@naperville203.org 369-8223
Denise Ianno Campus Supervisor dianno @naperville203.org

Jim Innocenti Math jinnocenti @naperville203.org 961-2684
Kim Jagiello Special Ed. - Resource kjagiello@naperville203.org 369-5112
Stacy Jahnke World and Classical Languages sjahnke @naperville203.org 369-8259
Ray Jamiolkowski | Assistant Principal - Operations rjamiolkowski@naperville203.org 420-6433
Dorothy Jarman Family & Consumer Sciences djarman@naperville203.org 420-6828
Mike Jarvis Science mjarvis @naperville203.org 961-5962
Beth Jasinski Special Ed. - Resource ejasinski @naperville203.org 369-5131
Lori Johnson Business Tech Teacher ljjohnson@naperville203.org 369-2782
Dee Johnwick Special Ed. - Resource djohnwick @naperville203.org 369-5136
Eric Kaisling World and Classical Languages ekaisling @naperville203.org 369-8263
Linda Kane Communication Arts Teacher lkane @naperville203.org 369-5934
Janet Kay Math jkay @naperville203.org 961-2694
Patrick Keating Social Studies pkeating@naperville203.org 369-8469
Wright King Technology Education wking @naperville203.org 369-2728
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Michelle Kirincich Counselor, SPS mkirincich@naperville203.org 420-8214
Mary Klingbeil Campus Supervisor mklingbeil @naperville203.org

Kim Kopec Counselor, SPS kkopec @naperville203.org 420-2925
Karen Korbas Secretary to AP for Curriculum kkorbas @naperville203.org 420-6440
Maxyne Kozil Comm Arts - Reading mkozil @naperville203.org 369-4463
Pete Kramer PE pkramer @naperville203.org 961-2995
Diane Kumorek Campus Supervisor dkumorek @naperville203.org

Ruth Kuzmanic PE - Health Ed rkuzmanic @naperville203.org 961-2946
Crystal Lafferty PE clafferty @naperville203.org 961-2970
Nick Lago Special Ed. - Instr. Prog. nlago@naperville203.org 369-5098
Barb Lamb Health Tech blamb @naperville203.org 420-6450
Anthony Leaf PE - Driver Ed aleaf@naperville203.org 961-2941
Linda Lee Vocational Coord llee @naperville203.org 369-5238
Karen Lemanski Director of Student Services klemanski @naperville203.org 420-6554
Natalie Leslie-Billings |Special Ed. - Instr. Prog. nlesliebillings @naperville203.org 369-5007
Kathy Linder Social Studies klinder @naperville203.org 369-8491
Robert Linkowski LRC- Tech Support Analyst rlinkowski @naperville203.org 579-7650
Wendy Liu LRC - CSA wliu@naperville203.org 420-2396
Kristen Liyeos PE kliyeos @naperville203.org 961-4442
Tony Lyons School Psychologist tlyons @naperville203.org 420-8216
Susan Macikas Campus Supervisor smacikas @naperville203.org 369-2604
Jennifer Madden Heatlh Teacher jmadden@naperville203.org 369-5209
Rebecca Mancuso Art rmancuso @naperville203.org 369-8296
Karen Manganello Special Ed. - Resource kmanganello @naperville203.org 369-5182
Jim Manthei Cashier jmanthei @naperville203.org 420-6421
Gary Matlock PE gmatlock @naperville203.org 961-4443
Carrie McFadden Student PS - Dean cmcfadden @naperville203.org 420-6435
Tom McGrath Communication Arts Teacher tmecgrath@naperville203.org 369-6115
Amy Mclnerney Science amcinerney @naperville203.org 961-6124
Pam McNeeley Counselor, SPS pmcneeley @naperville203.org 420-8213
Nancy McQuirk LRC Assistant nmcquirk @naperville203.org 420-6426
Vicki Michel Math vmichel @naperville203.org 961-2701
Scott Miller Math Coordinator smiller @naperville203.org 369-8232
Lisa Moen Social Worker Imoen @naperville203.org 369-5234
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Donna Mohn Social Studies dmohn@naperville203.org 369-8492
Terry Morenus Business Tech Teacher tmorenus @naperville203.org 369-2784
Brian Morrill Permanent Substitute bmorrill @naperville203.org 848-3981
Christine Morrissey Science cmorrissey @naperville203.org 961-5084
Hans Muehsler Science hmuehsler @naperville203.org 961-5989
Josh Murawski Technology Education jmurawski@naperville203.org 579-7150
Amy Murphy Art amurphy @naperville203.org 369-8297
Merigan Neben Counselor, SPS mneben@naperville203.org 420-2965
Sara Newcomb Special Ed. - Resource snewcomb @naperville203.org 369-5148
Marlene Nickl Secretary to AP for Operations mnickl @naperville203.org 420-6432
Lynne Nolan Dean of Student Activities Inolan @naperville203.org 420-6649
Jennifer Norgaard Science jnorgaard @naperville203.org 961-5993
Jeff Nudera PE - Health Ed jnudera@naperville203.org 961-2951
Andy Nussbaum Math ajnussbaum@naperville203.org 961-2702
Daniel Olandese Science dolandese @naperville203.org 961-5093
Michael Ortiz World and Classical Languages mortiz@naperville203.org 369-5255
Marc OShea Communication Arts Teacher moshea@naperville203.org 369-6163
Diyonne Palmer Special Ed. - Speech Path dpalmer @naperville203.org 369-5235
Curt Parry Chorus Director cparry @naperville203.org 369-8404
Stephanie Partman Family & Consumer Sciences spartman @naperville203.org 369-8229
Megan Patterson Science mpatterson @naperville203.org 961-6177
Teff Peterson PE - Driver Ed jpeterson@naperville203.org 983-2253
Lauren Peterson LRC Director Ippeterson @naperville203.org 420-6807
Jackie Pfeiffer Assistant Principal - Curriculum jpfeiffer @naperville203.org 420-6440
Jeff Plackett Communication Arts Teacher jplackett@naperville203.org 369-6164
Megan Plackett Communication Arts Teacher mplackett@naperville203.org 369-6160
Joan Plummer Campus Supervisor jplummer @naperville203.org 420-6536
Sarah Poletto Science spoletto@naperville203.org 961-5906
Anita Pope Art apope @naperville203.org 369-8298
Rob Porter Math rporter @naperville203.org 961-2730
Peggy Puttrich Campus Supervisor pputtrich@naperville203.org 420-2773
Gale Quamme Special Ed. - Resource gquamme @naperville203.org 369-5159
Marissa Rakes Math mrakes @naperville203.org 961-2696
Marybeth Reilly Communication Arts Teacher mreilly @naperville203.org 369-5994
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Glen Reimers PE greimers @naperville203.org 961-5018
Cindy Tilt Social Studies ctilt@naperville203.org 369-8497
Rachel Rogers Counselor, SPS rrogers @naperville203.org 961-8265
John Rosanova Social Studies jrosanova@naperville203.org 369-8498
Amy Ruettiger Special Ed. - Resource aruettiger @naperville203.org 369-5171
Bill Salentine PE wsalentine @naperville203.org 961-5021
Thomas Sanoshy Science tsanoshy @naperville203.org 961-5985
Joanne Sapadin Communication Arts Teacher jsapadin@naperville203.org 369-6179
Stephanie Sauerwein Special Ed. - Resource ssauerwein @naperville203.org 369-5180
Renae Scarpino World and Classical Languages rscarpino @naperville203.org 369-8264
Anthony Schlorff Math aschlorff@naperville203.org 961-2679
Frieda (Gretchen) | Schultz World and Classical Languages fschultz@naperville203.org 369-8267
Donna Schuster LRC - Asst dschuster @naperville203.org 369-6227
Katherine Seguino Science Coord kseguino @naperville203.org 420-6417
Bill Seiple Student PS - Dean bseiple @naperville203.org 420-6435
Yael Sharon Communication Arts Teacher ysharon@naperville203.org 369-2178
Heidi Sieben Comm Arts - Secretary hsieben @naperville203.org 369-6460
Scott Silder Band - Assoc. Dir. ssilder @naperville203.org 369-8402
Carol Sims Attendance Specialist csims@naperville203.org 420-6430
David Sladkey Math dsladkey @naperville203.org 961-2732
Megan Slawek Special Ed. - Coordinator mslawek @naperville203.org 369-5155
Gregory Smith Counselor, SPS gsmith@naperville203.org 420-2975
Judy Smith Nurse jlsmith@naperville203.org 369-2605
Randy Smith Social Studies rsmith@naperville203.org 420-8247
Jim Snyder Campus Supervisor jsnyder1 @naperville203.org

Joan Snyder Registrar jsnyder@naperville203.org 420-6431
Janet Sommerville Business Tech Teacher jsommerville @naperville203.org 961-8294
Mike Son School Resource Officer mson@naperville203.org 369-2690
Ellen Spitalli World and Classical Languages espitalli@naperville203.org 369-8273
Laura Starke Communication Arts Teacher Istarke @naperville203.org 369-5978
Mike Steger Special Ed. - Resource msteger @naperville203.org 369-2688
Karen Stelmachowski |Receptionist kstelmachowski @naperville203.org = 848-3981
Barbara Stephenson Health Tech bstephenson @naperville203.org 420-6561
Mike Stine PE mstine @naperville203.org 961-5038
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Mike Stock Student PS - Dean mstock @naperville203.org 420 6437
Lynne Storrie Registrar - Cashier Istorrie @naperville203.org 369-2712
Debbie StVincent Comm Arts - Reading dstvincent@naperville203.org 369-4410
Rebecca Swiontek Science rswiontek @naperville203.org 961-6166
Craig Theimer Technology Education ctheimer @naperville203.org 369-5214
Melissa Theisen Special Education mtheisen @naperville203.org 420-3025
Brett Thompson CTE/TIS bthompson @naperville203.org 420-6415
Jane Thompson Social Studies jthompson@naperville203.org 420-8248
Rachel Thorne Comm Arts - Speech Coach rthorne @naperville203.org 369-5924
Daniel Tompkins Communication Arts Teacher dtompkins @naperville203.org 369-6197
Grace Twietmeyer Math gtwietmeyer @naperville203.org 369-2793
Tom Ulbrich Comm Arts - Theater tulbrich@naperville203.org 420-3885
Michael Ulreich Social Studies mulreich@naperville203.org 420-8250
John Urban Counselor, SPS jurban@naperville203.org 420-8210
Nikki Vahle Special Ed - BD/SED nvahle @naperville203.org 420-6447
Erika Venegas Cafeteria - Manager evenegas @naperville203.org 369-2603
John Wallbaum Math jwallbaum@naperville203.org 961-2741
Rommell Walton Counselor, SPS rwalton@naperville203.org 369-8220
Mary Warren World and Classical Languages mwarren @naperville203.org 369-8282
Barb Watson World and Classical Languages bwatson@naperville203.org 369-2160
Ed Watson Math ewatson@naperville203.org 961-2751
Janet Watson Science - Lab Aid jwatson@naperville203.org 420-6417
Jessica Wedam Special Ed. - Resource jwedam@naperville203.org 369-5183
Debbie Weir Attendance dweir@naperville203.org 420-6619
Nicole Weiss Comm Arts - Yearbook nweiss @naperville203.org 369-5961
Gwen Wells Business Tech Teacher gwells@naperville203.org 369-2324
Phyllis Wheeler Music Asst. pwheeler @naperville203.org 369-8409
Jeremy Whitt World and Classical Languages jwhitt@naperville203.org 369-8286
Ann Wickliffe School Psychologist awickliffe @naperville203.org 637-4021
Bill Wiesbrook Principal wwiesbrook @naperville203.org 420-6433
Steve Wiesbrook Science swiesbrook @naperville203.org 961-6173
Mary Wilkerson Communication Arts Teacher mwilkerson @naperville203.org 579-7153
Mike Wilson Social Studies mtwilson@naperville203.org 369-2758
Adam Winiecki Academy - Math awiniecki @naperville203.org 961-8284
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Claudia Winterrowd Communication Arts Teacher cwinterrowd @naperville203.org 369-8215
Nancy Wiora Special Ed - Coordinator nwiora@naperville203.org 983-2243
Rachel Woodward PE rwoodward @naperville203.org 961-5058
Kim Wright Campus Supervisor kwright@naperville203.org 420-6536
Lisa Xagas Special Ed. - Instr. Prog. Ixagas @naperville203.org 961-6193
John Yackley Facilities - Staff jyackley @naperville203.org 369-2379
Jeff Yanke PE jyanke @naperville203.org 961-2987
Christina Yoo Communication Arts Teacher chyoo @naperville203.org 369-4492
Gayle Zaininger Comm Arts - Writing gzaininger @naperville203.org 420-6594
Paul Zientarski PE, DE, & Health Coord. pzientarski @naperville203.org 961-0525
Tina Zientarski Secretary to Principal tzientarski @naperville203.org 420-6422
Geoff Zimmerman Special Ed - BD/SED gzimmerman@naperville203.org 369-5143
Deniece Zinnecker World and Classical Languages dzinnecker @naperville203.org 369-8288
Naomi Zuccaro Math - Secretary nzuccaro @naperville203.org 420-6452
Letitia Zwickert Social Studies lzwickert @naperville203.org 369-8483
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